
PART-TIME JOB FAIR
Thursday, August 23
11a-2p  |  Student Health & Wellness Center

CAREER PREPAREDNESS 
WEEK (SEPT 5-7) 
Wednesday, September 5
LinkedIn WORKSHOP
12p-1p  |  Agricultural Research Center, 
     Auditorium, Rm. 105

Thursday, September 6
EMPLOYER PANEL: 
BRANDING IN THE WORKPLACE
12:30-1:30p  |  New School of Business, 
              The LINQ, Rm. 209

Friday, September 7
RESUME REVIEWS & 
MOCK INTERVIEWS
10a-3p  |  Arthur J. Bond Hall, 
    Auditorium, Rm. 233
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GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL 
SCHOOLS DAY EXPO
Monday, October 1
10a-1p  |  Ernest Knight Center Reception Room

CAREER WEEK (OCT 9-11)
Tuesday, October 9
SPEED NETWORKING
4p-5:30p  |  Arthur J. Bond Hall, Auditorium, 
          Rm. 233

Wednesday, October 10
CAREER FAIR, ALL MAJORS
10a-2p  |  Student Health & Wellness Center, Gym

LinkedIn HEADSHOTS
11a-2p  |  Student Health & Wellness Center

Thursday, October 11
INTERVIEW DAY
9a-3p  |  Student Health & Wellness Center

FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT 
PREPARATION WEEK (OCT 30-NOV 1)
Tuesday, October 30
FEDERAL EMPLOYER DAY: 
SPEAKER/INFO TABLES
11a-2p  |  Arthur J. Bond Hall, Auditorium, Rm. 233

Wednesday, October 31
NAVIGATING USAJOBS.GOV
12p-1p  |  Agricultural Research Center, 
       Auditorium, Rm. 105

Thursday, November 1
RESUME REVIEWS & MOCK INTERVIEWS
10a-3p  |  Arthur J. Bond Hall, Auditorium, Rm. 233
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256.372.5692  |  aamu.edu/cds
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Career Week events require business attire
Employer Information Sessions are held throughout the semester.  
Check the CDS social media accounts or stop by 
Patton Building, Room 101.
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